
This completes the “official” itinerary for the Festival but you are invited
to stay on ( or arrive earlier ) to extend your enjoyment of Barbados

PROVISIONAL ITINERARY:

Sun 5 November: Relax after flight:
 Get to know your immediate surroundings

 and your Festival Director

Mon 6 November: Free Day
 6.30 p.m.    Welcome Drinks Reception

 Social Darts at The Sporting Pig 

Tues 7 November:  
 8.30 a.m.  Island Safari ( Optional ) 

 6.00 p.m.  Social Darts at The Sporting Pig

Wed 8 November: Free Day
 6.00 p.m.  Social Darts at The Sporting Pig

Thurs 9 November:
 8.30 a.m.  Catamaran Cruise  ( Optional )

Fri 10 November Free Day
 7 p.m.  Leave for Solidarity House for

 Mens & Ladies Pairs

Sat 11 November
 2.15 p.m.  Leave for Solidarity House for:

 Mens Mixed Nations Pairs

 Ladies Mixed Nations Pairs

 Mixed Triples

Sun 12 November
 2.15 p.m.  Leave for Solidarity House for

 Mens & Ladies Singles

 cont…

Mon 13 November: Free Day
        8.30 a.m.  Island Safari ( Optional )   

Tues 14 November: Free Day
           8.30 a.m.  Catamaran Cruise ( Optional )

           7 p.m. Leave for Bajan Darts Evening  ( Optional )    

Wed 15 November:  Free Day
 6 00p.m.  Social Darts at Sporting Pig 

Conditions for entry to the Festival are that participants must book their hotel accommodation through the Festival Director 
and pay a registration fee of £80 per person for full participation and £40 for social participation at least one month prior to 
the Festival.  All matters relating to the organisation and participation in the Barbados Darts Festival remain at the discretion 
of The Festival Director.

Contact: E-mail: michael.heal@btconnect.com      Telephone UK: +44 (0) 1273 494 637
Mobile: 0775 157 1936

www.stoutescar.com


